
day date field time description of activity

Wed 7/01/2015
Pandanus Beach , Wynnum Esplande (meet left 

of wading pool in carpark)
     Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Mon 12/01/2015
Pandanus Beach , Wynnum Esplande (meet left 

of wading pool in carpark)
     Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 14/01/2015 SHC FF1 7pm - 8pm Snr Turf Training

Mon 19/01/2015
Pandanus Beach , Wynnum Esplande (meet left 

of wading pool in carpark)
     Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 21/01/2015 SHC  FF1 7pm - 8pm Snr Turf Training 

Mon 26/02/2015 Public Holiday - enjoy the night off

Wed 28/01/2015 SHC  FF2 8pm - 9pm Snr Turf Training

Mon 2/02/2015
Pandanus Beach , Wynnum Esplande (meet left 

of wading pool in carpark)
     Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 4/02/2014 SHC HF2   Jun Turf players 5pm -6pm U13 Club Training / Trials

Wed 4/02/2015 SHC  HF1 9pm 10pm Snr Turf Training

Sun 8/02/2015 Bulimba Womens Annual General Meeting

Mon 9/02/2015 Gateway Bridge Run (meet under bridge car par)      Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 11/02/2015 SHC HF2   Jun Turf players 5pm -6pm U13 Club Training / Trials

Wed 11/02/2014 SHC FF2 8pm - 9pm Snr Turf Training 

Mon 16/02/2015 SHC Grass fields      Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 18/02/2014 SHC HF2 (U13)  + Grass Fields (U7,9 + U11) 5pm -6pm All ages training

Wed 18/02/2015 SHC  FF2 8pm - 9pm Snr Turf Training

Mon 23/02/2015 SHC Grass fields      Rally at 6.15pm to start Run at 6.30pm

Wed 25/02/2015 SHC HF1 (U13)  + Grass Fields (U7,9 + U11) 5pm -6pm U13 Club Training / Trials

Wed 25/02/2015 SHC  HF1 9pm - 10pm Snr Turf Training

All Interested Coaches to please contact Gaye Swaffield as soon as Possible 

all enquires to Gaye Swaffield ph: 33989191 or mob:  0408 339891 or             email:  

gayeswaffield@hotmail.com

Bulimba Womens Hockey Club 2015 Training schedule   @  28/12/14 draft

January Training     (all Turf is held at SHC, Fitness as advised below)

time + venue to be advised 


